10.00
10.40
11.20
11.50

4 (kaukalo)

9.50

10.30
11.10
11.50

12.30
13.20
14.10
15.00
15.50
16.40
17.30

5 (yhdistetty 2 ja 3)

Ponsi - KiPS

10.00

10.50
11.40

12.30
13.20
14.10
15.00
15.50
16.40
17.30

II_\

Ponsi - Kontio

KiPS - Kontio

2 x 20min 2 x 12min

2 x 20min 2 x 20min 2 x 20min
TO6
Ponsi
Kontio
KiPS

1 x 25 min




